
From: Laura Lane
To: Delphine Prevost; aheim@portofsandiego.org; Alan Wolken; andre.coleman@sfport.com;

bgonzale@portofsandiego.org; Caris, Eric <ECaris@portla.org>; Daley.Dunham@sfport.com; dbijelic@portla.org;
Delepine, Boris <boris.delepine@sfport.com>; dfisch@redwoodcityport.com; dojeda@portofsandiego.org;
dyoung@portla.org; Janie Singleton; jbalistrieri@portofsandiego.org; JKatindoy@stocktonport.com;
jkhalidy@portofsandiego.org; JMcAuliffe@stocktonport.com; Joel Valenzuela <jvalenzu@portofsandiego.org>;
kzortman@redwoodcityport.com; Larry Oetker <loetker@humboldtbay.org>; mdibernardo@portla.org;
mvandijk@portla.org; pgrossgart@stocktonport.com; Rick Toft <rickt@cityofwestsacramento.org>;
roger.wu@polb.com; russell.mahakian@polb.com; randall.smith@polb.com; noel.hacegaba@polb.com;
gborossay@portofsandiego.org; Lizeht Zepeda; Fairchild, Sean; Austin Yang

Cc: Martha Miller; Danielle Jennings; Antonelli, Matthew <matt.antonelli@saul.com>
Subject: RE: CAPA T&P Committee: Emergency Docket No. 22-1-5E - RESPONSE NEEDED
Date: Monday, September 26, 2022 11:00:18 AM
Attachments: image001.png

This email originated from outside of the City's email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

Thank you all for your timely responses.  Emergency Docket 22-1-5E (Port of Richmond) has been
approved.
 
Laura E. Lane
San Francisco|816.719.8515

PlatinumAdvisors.com | LinkedIn | Facebook
 

From: Laura Lane 
Sent: Thursday, September 22, 2022 10:08 AM
To: 'Delphine Prevost' <dprevost@portoakland.com>; 'aheim@portofsandiego.org'
<aheim@portofsandiego.org>; 'Alan Wolken <awolken@ci.richmond.ca.us>'
<awolken@ci.richmond.ca.us>; 'andre.coleman@sfport.com' <andre.coleman@sfport.com>;
'bgonzale@portofsandiego.org' <bgonzale@portofsandiego.org>; 'Caris, Eric <ECaris@portla.org>'
<ECaris@portla.org>; 'Daley.Dunham@sfport.com' <Daley.Dunham@sfport.com>;
'dbijelic@portla.org' <dbijelic@portla.org>; 'Delepine, Boris <boris.delepine@sfport.com>'
<boris.delepine@sfport.com>; 'dfisch@redwoodcityport.com' <dfisch@redwoodcityport.com>;
'dojeda@portofsandiego.org' <dojeda@portofsandiego.org>; 'dyoung@portla.org'
<dyoung@portla.org>; 'janie_singleton@ci.richmond.ca.us' <janie_singleton@ci.richmond.ca.us>;
'jbalistrieri@portofsandiego.org' <jbalistrieri@portofsandiego.org>; 'JKatindoy@stocktonport.com'
<JKatindoy@stocktonport.com>; 'jkhalidy@portofsandiego.org' <jkhalidy@portofsandiego.org>;
'JMcAuliffe@stocktonport.com' <JMcAuliffe@stocktonport.com>; 'Joel Valenzuela
<jvalenzu@portofsandiego.org>' <jvalenzu@portofsandiego.org>;
'kzortman@redwoodcityport.com' <kzortman@redwoodcityport.com>; 'Larry Oetker
<loetker@humboldtbay.org>' <loetker@humboldtbay.org>; 'mdibernardo@portla.org'
<mdibernardo@portla.org>; 'mvandijk@portla.org' <mvandijk@portla.org>;
'pgrossgart@stocktonport.com' <pgrossgart@stocktonport.com>; 'Rick Toft
<rickt@cityofwestsacramento.org>' <rickt@cityofwestsacramento.org>; 'roger.wu@polb.com'
<roger.wu@polb.com>; 'russell.mahakian@polb.com' <russell.mahakian@polb.com>;
'randall.smith@polb.com' <randall.smith@polb.com>; 'noel.hacegaba@polb.com'
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<noel.hacegaba@polb.com>; 'gborossay@portofsandiego.org' <gborossay@portofsandiego.org>;
'Lizeht Zepeda' <Lizeht_Zepeda@ci.richmond.ca.us>; 'Fairchild, Sean'
<sfairchild@stocktonport.com>; 'Austin Yang' <ayang@portofh.org>
Cc: Martha Miller <mem@platinumadvisors.com>; Danielle Jennings <DBJ@platinumadvisors.com>;
'Antonelli, Matthew <matt.antonelli@saul.com>' <matt.antonelli@saul.com>
Subject: CAPA T&P Committee: Emergency Docket No. 22-1-5E - RESPONSE NEEDED
 
Attached please find Emergency Docket No. 22-1-5E submitted by the Port of Richmond. 
 
Under the FMC agreement, a response is required from each port member within 96-hours of
receipt (exclusive of Saturdays, Sundays and legal holidays).
 
Accordingly, please respond to this email by 11am on Wednesday, September 28 with your vote. 
 
If you have any questions or concerns, don’t hesitate to reach out.  I really appreciate your prompt
consideration!
 
Laura
 
Laura E. Lane
San Francisco|816.719.8515

PlatinumAdvisors.com | LinkedIn | Facebook
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